
S N Particulars Claim received (Rs.) Claim admitted (Rs.) 

1
Asset Reconstruction Company (India)
Ltd.

436,724,556 436,724,556

2 Union Bank of India 2,494,534,713 2,494,534,713

3 Bank of Baroda 918,851,060 918,851,060

4 Punjab National Bank 327,421,603 327,421,603

5 SBI Global Factors Ltd. 583,927,551 583,927,551

6 Can bank Factors Ltd. 122,122,283 122,122,283

 7 IFCI Factors Ltd. 337,971,294 337,971,294

8 Futuristic Solutions Ltd. 1,720,271,203 1,720,271,203

9 Religare Finvest Ltd. 82,553,862 82,553,862

Total 7,024,378,125 7,024,378,125

Secured Financial Creditors


	Secured Creditors

